
1 NFENIRT

2 TNRUIUV FRETIN H4  26 26

3 EJURRTU VIENT 6F  18 44

4 NUUIRTU JURE 7C  24 68

5 EUUIRTU IN G6  17 85

6 AUDNGUW TRIEUR 5G  19 104

7 GNEEUSU DAUW D5  24 128

8 NGAEUSU EWES 8C  30 158

9 VNABALZ SAUGRENU L1  72 230

10 EEOSSUV BALZANS 1F  54 284

11 EAEMIST VOUS 9A  34 318

12 IIESFIN EVITAMES A8  167 485

13 BSELLIM FINIES 2B  30 515

14 AYOEDD[ EMBELLIS 14A 76 591

15 DDIXOR[ mYASE H11 69 660

16 GDLOTR[ DIX 1A  55 715

17 GAMAERT YODLeR 12H 30 745

18 HHLKCRU TRAMAGE N8  88 833

19 HHOCORU KIL G13 45 878

20 HAOEORT CHOU O6  35 913

21 PPCEEOQ HORODATE J8  66 979

COQUEE 3I  36 1015

Coup
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